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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SSt 600 - FP 3 12.07.2018 13:45 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:04:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:39.380 +1.620 14:11:42.620 3 1:40.671 +1.152 14:10:24.692
(88) Samuel Edward John Love 5 1:39.343 +1.583 14:13:21.963 4 1:40.770 +1.251 14:12:05.462
1 14:08:43.880 6 1:38.225 +0.465 14:15:00.188 5 1:40.688 +1.169 14:13:46.150
2 1:32.609 +0.226 14:10:16.489 7 1:38.237 +0.477 14:16:38.425 6 1:40.427 +0.908 14:15:26.577
3 1:32.383 14:11:48.872 8 1:38.045 +0.285 14:18:16.470 7 1:39.519 14:17:06.096
9 1:38.226 +0.466 14:19:54.696 8 1:40.444 +0.925 14:18:46.540
(9) Marcus Strem Haston 10 1:37.760 14:21:32.456 9 1:41.271 +1.752 14:20:27.811
1 14:06:06.755 10 1:40.731 +1.212 14:22:08.542
2 1:34.676 +1.425 14:07:41.431 (69) Bobbo Enger
3 1:33.251 14:09:14.682 1 14:07:07.021 (501) Erik Myhre
4 1:33.338 +0.087 14:10:48.020 2 1:38.607 +0.822 14:08:45.628 1 14:08:55.944
p5 1:47.739 +14.488 14:12:35.759 3 1:38.133 +0.348 14:10:23.761 2 1:41.978 +1.103 14:10:37.922
6 1:49.585 +16.334 14:14:25.344 4 1:37.785 14:12:01.546 3 1:41.754 +0.879 14:12:19.676
p7 1:53.042 +19.791 14:16:18.386 p5 1:47.825 +10.040 14:13:49.371 4 1:41.257 +0.382 14:14:00.933
8 2:59.403 +1:26.152 14:19:17.789 p6 2:00.412 +22.627 14:15:49.783 5 1:41.178 +0.303 14:15:42.111
9 1:36.068 +2.817 14:20:53.857 7 3:42.680 +2:04.895 14:19:32.463 6 1:40.969 +0.094 14:17:23.080
10 1:34.629 +1.378 14:22:28.486 8 1:39.120 +1.335 14:21:11.583 7 1:41.711 +0.836 14:19:04.791
8 1:41.095 +0.220 14:20:45.886
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjoen (34) Mads Westermark 9 1:40.875 14:22:26.761
1 14:05:53.745 1 14:06:12.338
2 1:35.080 +1.172 14:07:28.825 2 1:39.483 +1.565 14:07:51.821 (37) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes
3 1:33.908 14:09:02.733 3 1:38.881 +0.963 14:09:30.702 1 14:07:03.217
4 1:34.222 +0.314 14:10:36.955 4 1:38.690 +0.772 14:11:09.392 2 1:42.285 +1.107 14:08:45.502
5 1:34.039 +0.131 14:12:10.994 5 1:38.108 +0.190 14:12:47.500 3 1:42.079 +0.901 14:10:27.581
p6 1:52.991 +19.083 14:14:03.985 6 1:38.649 +0.731 14:14:26.149 4 1:41.178 14:12:08.759
7 2:40.476 +1:06.568 14:16:44.461 7 1:37.918 14:16:04.067 5 1:41.962 +0.784 14:13:50.721
8 1:34.089 +0.181 14:18:18.550 p8 1:57.803 +19.885 14:18:01.870 6 1:41.949 +0.771 14:15:32.670
9 1:37.545 +3.637 14:19:56.095 p9 2:05.250 +27.332 14:20:07.120 7 1:42.551 +1.373 14:17:15.221
p10 1:50.393 +16.485 14:21:46.488 8 1:42.207 +1.029 14:18:57.428
(26) Atle Glorud Syversen 9 1:43.545 +2.367 14:20:40.973
(17) Helge Spjeldnes 1 14:06:55.696 10 1:42.212 +1.034 14:22:23.185
1 14:10:27.614 2 1:39.461 +1.528 14:08:35.157
2 1:35.161 +1.186 14:12:02.775 3 1:38.636 +0.703 14:10:13.793
3 1:34.824 +0.849 14:13:37.599 4 1:38.097 +0.164 14:11:51.890
4 1:33.975 14:15:11.574 5 1:38.088 +0.155 14:13:29.978
5 1:34.362 +0.387 14:16:45.936 6 1:37.933 14:15:07.911
6 1:34.037 +0.062 14:18:19.973 7 1:42.681 +4.748 14:16:50.592
7 1:34.967 +0.992 14:19:54.940 8 1:38.049 +0.116 14:18:28.641
8 1:37.532 +3.557 14:21:32.472 p9 1:57.688 +19.755 14:20:26.329
(105) Marius Notey (27) Marius Sjerengen
1 14:08:48.055 1 14:06:03.177
2 1:38.159 +2.539 14:10:26.214 2 1:39.565 +1.604 14:07:42.742
3 1:37.704 +2.084 14:12:03.918 3 1:38.938 +0.977 14:09:21.680
4 1:37.077 +1.457 14:13:40.995 4 1:38.504 +0.543 14:11:00.184
5 1:36.694 +1.074 14:15:17.689 5 1:37.961 14:12:38.145
6 1:35.877 +0.257 14:16:53.566 p6 2:00.080 +22.119 14:14:38.225
7 1:35.620 14:18:29.186 7 2:13.140 +35.179 14:16:51.365
8 1:36.996 +1.376 14:20:06.182 8 1:38.399 +0.438 14:18:29.764
9 1:35.973 +0.353 14:21:42.155 9 1:39.233 +1.272 14:20:08.997
10 1:38.605 +0.644 14:21:47.602
(8) Renate Jensen
1 14:07:28.974 (61) John Erik Berggren
2 1:38.593 +1.209 14:09:07.567 1 14:06:43.155
p3 1:52.278 +14.894 14:10:59.845 2 1:40.347 +1.220 14:08:23.502
4 2:41.206 +1:03.822 14:13:41.051 3 1:39.511 +0.384 14:10:03.013
5 1:38.505 +1.121 14:15:19.556 4 1:39.515 +0.388 14:11:42.528
6 1:37.480 +0.096 14:16:57.036 5 1:41.619 +2.492 14:13:24.147
7 1:37.384 14:18:34.420 p6 1:52.489 +13.362 14:15:16.636
8 1:37.663 +0.279 14:20:12.083 7 1:52.449 +13.322 14:17:09.085
9 1:37.509 +0.125 14:21:49.592 8 1:39.127 14:18:48.212
p9 1:53.736 +14.609 14:20:41.948
(25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo
1 14:06:45.493 (29) Kristoffer Valle Mellingen
2 1:39.152 +1.392 14:08:24.645 1 14:07:01.939
3 1:38.595 +0.835 14:10:03.240 2 1:42.082 +2.563 14:08:44.021
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